VISIT THE
WEBSITE
Concept Pro 16 Channel 8MP NVR with PoE
KEY FEATURES
VUHDIP-16-4
DATASHEET
16CH
POE H.265

Concept Pro 16 Channel 8MP NVR with PoE
VUHDIP-16-4
ORDER CODES
- VUHDIP-16-4/1000     Concept Pro 16 Channel 8MP NVR  (1TB)
- VUHDIP-16-4/2000     Concept Pro 16 Channel 8MP NVR  (2TB)
- VUHDIP-16-4/3000     Concept Pro 16 Channel 8MP NVR  (3TB)
- VUHDIP-16-4/4000     Concept Pro 16 Channel 8MP NVR  (4TB)
- VUHDIP-16-4/6000     Concept Pro 16 Channel 8MP NVR  (6TB)
- VUHDIP-16-4/8000     Concept Pro 16 Channel 8MP NVR  (8TB)
- VUHDIP-16-4/10000     Concept Pro 16 Channel 8MP NVR  (10TB)
- VUHDIP-16-4/12000     Concept Pro 16 Channel 8MP NVR  (12TB)
- VUHDIP-16-4/16000     Concept Pro 16 Channel 8MP NVR  (16TB)
- VUHDIP-16-4/20000     Concept Pro 16 Channel 8MP NVR  (20TB)
- VUHDIP-16-4/24000     Concept Pro 16 Channel 8MP NVR  (24TB)
               BACK PANEL